SEHA

SYDNEY EAST HOCKEY ASSOCIATION

SEHA WOMENS 2025 SEHA Womens 4 Point Score

Team

1. Easts 4

2. UNSW 4B
3.SGR 4

4. Canterbury 4
5. UNSW 4G

6. SUHC 4

Page 1 of 1

Sydney East Hockey Association

Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

Forfeits
0

0

BYEs

For

29

17

Against

6

8

11

15

11

18

Diff. Points
23 21
9 16
2 12
-8 5
-9 5
-13 5
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